
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

100.00

650.00

300.00

50.00

1000.00

TX

MT

1112 Bellmanor Dr

2659 Spanish River Rd

PO Box 55

1000.00

Zinke for Congress

59489-0055
Transaction ID : A3F2B3BDC7CB447B3866

76227-7672

FLBoca Raton

Winifred

Savannah

Empire Office

None

Transaction ID : A53E012B542F448C9A73
33432-8132

Transaction ID : ACB14265A20D74D6D83C

None
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1150.00

2016

220

2016

2016

Image# 201510159002932666

07

09

09

699

Mr Bruce M Barton

2015

2015

Gladys Walling

2015

Lawrence Gaslow

Chairman

Retired

Retired


